
SPECIAL
Pinkman | Pineapple Rings | Mango Lassi | Ice Cream
Blueberry Crumble | Belgian Waffle | Blueberry Sorbet   

210

85CHANGE HEAD

SHISHA
REGULAR

MIX ANY REGULAR FLAVOURS

CHANGE HEAD

PREMIUM

Double Apple | Grape | Blueberry
Gum | Lemon | Mint | Watermelon 

Marbella | Istanbul Nights | Viva La Fiesta 
Love 66 | Lady Killer | Ice Cactuz | Le Punch

89

120

55

180

All prices are in AED and inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
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